



Reference Number	OutdoorKing Link Number	Description	OEM Number
1	<a href="#">A453835</a>	Clutch body- 5/8" dia.	A453835
1	<a href="#">A455531</a>	Clutch body- 3/4" dia.	A455531
2	<a href="#">A453851</a>	Clutch outer cone	A453851
3	<a href="#">A453878</a>	Clutch inner cone	A453878
4	<a href="#">A453860</a>	Outer cone lining	A453860
5	<a href="#">A453886</a>	Clutch spring	A453886
6	<a href="#">A3534016</a>	Thrust race	A3534016
7	<a href="#">A2984308</a>	Cutter chain half link for item 26	A2984308
8	<a href="#">A333112</a>	Thrust pad	A333112
9	<a href="#">A451645</a>	Bearing housing	A451645
10	<a href="#">A1122225</a>	Bearing	A1122225
11	<a href="#">A451602</a>	Bearing shield	A451602
12	<a href="#">A454512</a>	Engine shaft	A454512
13	<a href="#">110525-3376</a>	Woodruff key- No:9	A05086
14	<a href="#">110525-728</a>	Woodruff key- No:6	A02051
15	<a href="#">A453560</a>	Operating lever	A453560
16	<a href="#">A451215</a>	Inter adjustment bracket assembly	A451215
17	<a href="#">A09871</a>	Sprocket bearing assembly	A09871
18	<a href="#">A454643</a>	Small inter sprocket assembly	A454643
19	<a href="#">O30804-556</a>	Lining	A333032
20	<a href="#">A2981385</a>	Roller chain	A2981385
21	<a href="#">A451207</a>	Drum sprocket	A451207
22	<a href="#">A455750</a>	Chain adj. shield	A455750
23	<a href="#">A455769</a>	Chain adj.slide	A455769
24	<a href="#">A451485</a>	Cutter sprocket	A451485
25	<a href="#">A2984806</a>	Roller chain	A2984806
26	<a href="#">A2981590</a>	Roller chain	A2981590
27	<a href="#">A454774</a>	Large inter sprocket assembly	A454774
28	<a href="#">A1122422</a>	Large inter sprocket bearing	A1122422
29	<b>N/A</b>	Operating sleeve clutch	A454803
30	Hardware	Roll pin	A1811274
31	<a href="#">A453843</a>	Clutch body key	A453843
32	<a href="#">A453990</a>	Motor sprocket- 12tooth	A453990
33	<a href="#">A02004</a>	Nut- 5/16" unc.hex	A02004
34	<a href="#">A02031</a>	Washer- 5/16" shakeproof	A02031
35	<a href="#">A02231</a>	Bolt- 5/16" x 3/4" unc.cuphead	A02231
36	<a href="#">A2441244</a>	Nut- 1/2" unf.hex	A2441244
37	<a href="#">A02063</a>	Washer- 1/2" x 1" x16g.flat	A02063
38	N/A	Clutch operating bolt	A1215863
39	<a href="#">A02012</a>	Washer- 5/16" x 7/8" x 18g.flat	A02012
40	<a href="#">A02045</a>	Nyloc nut- 1/4" unf.	A02045
41	<a href="#">A02235</a>	Nyloc nut- 1/4" unc.	A02235
42	<a href="#">A2074302</a>	Screw- 1/4" x 1-3/4" Csk.M/T	A2074302
43	<a href="#">A232116</a>	Nut- 1/4" unf.hex	A232116
44	<a href="#">A02044</a>	Washer- 1/4" shakeproof	A02044
45	Hardware	Setscrew- 1/4" x 3/4" unf.HT	A318228
46	<a href="#">A02082</a>	Setscrew- 5/16" x 3/4" unc CHCP.	A02082
47	N/A	Washer	A143503
48	N/A	Clutch outer cone assembly	A451311
49	N/A	Clutch assy.- Ø5/8" includes items 1,3,5,41,42,48	A453834
50	N/A	Clutch assy.- Ø3/4" includes items 1,3,5,41,42,48	A10776